||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| ||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||||| |||||||||||
Ultra Low Voltage Detectors
2013-11-0004   PT0260-5           12/12/13
1
PT7M6101/6102
Features
 Low/High Threshold voltage with 90mV/100mV for
PT7M6101 and 190mV/200mV for PT7M6102

PT7M6101/6102
Ultra Low Voltage Detectors
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Package
PT7M610xCLTAE TA Lead free and Green SOT23-5L
PT7M610xCHTAE TA Leas free and Green SOT23-5L
PT7M610xNLTAE TA Lead free and Green SOT23-5L
Note:
 Suffix “x” shows 1 or 2 with different function. See Table 1
 E = Pb-free and Green
 Adding X Suffix= Tape/Reel
 Contact Pericom for availability
Table 1 Part No code comparison table
No. Part No. Code
1 PT7M6101CL jp
2 PT7M6101CH jq
3 PT7M6101NL jl
4 PT7M6102CL rz
5 PT7M6102CH sa
6 PT7M6102NL sb
Function comparison of PT7M6101/6102
No Part No.
Output Open-
Drain
Output Push-
Pull
Active
high
Active
low
Active
high
Active
low
1 PT7M6101CL/6102CL - - - 
2 PT7M6101CH/6102CH - -  -
3 PT7M6101NL/6102NL -  - -
Pericom Semiconductor Corporation  1-800-435-2336  www.pericom.com
Pericom reserves the right to make changes to its products or specifications at any time, without notice, in order to improve design or performance and to supply
the best possible product. Pericom does not assume any responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than the circuitry embodied in Pericom product. The
company makes no representations that circuitry described herein is free from patent infringement or other rights, of Pericom.